Acute Care Nurse Practitioner

3
Acute/General Hospital - Critical Access
Addiction Counseling 1
Addiction Medicine 1
Addiction Medicine, Psych & Neuro
Adolescent Medicine
Adolescent Medicine, Internal Medicine 2 1
Adult Nurse Practitioner 1 1
Advanced Heart Failure & Transplant
Cardiology
Allergy & Immunology 4
Ambulatory Surgery Center 1
Anesthesiology 8 11
Applied Behavioral Analyst 4
Audiologist w/Hearing Aid Fitting
Certification 2
Audiology 5 9
Behavioral Health - Inpatient 5
Birthing Center
Blood Banking & Transfusion Medicine
Cardiac Electrophysiology 1 3
Cardiology 1 2
Cardiology, Interventional 22 4
Cardiovascular Disease 25 22
Chiropractic Medicine 1 8
Clinical Cardiac Electrophysiology
Clinical Nurse Specialist 1
Comprehensive Behavioral Health Center 1 2
Counselor 2
Critical Care Medicine 3 7
Critical Care Medicine, Anesthesiology 1
Critical Care Medicine, Internal Medicine
Critical Care Medicine, Neurological
Surgery
Department of Health Services
Dermatology 5 3

Dermatology Micrographic Surgery




Dermatopathology

Diabetes Educator

Diagnostic Radiology w/Spec Comp in Nuc

Med

Dialysis Facilities

Durable Medical Equipment

21

Emergency Medical Services

Emergency Medicine

11

36

18

26

32

25

Endocrinology

Endocrinology & Metabolism

Endocrinology, Diabetes & Metabolism

Endocrinology, Reproductive

Endodontics

Family Medicine

17

62

21

20

92

36

Family Nurse Practitioner

18

51

Family Practice & Osteopathic
Manipulative Treatme

Federally Qualified Health Center

10

20

13

Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstructive

Surgery

Gastroenterology

15

General Dentistry

12

35

19

General Dentistry, Orthodontics

General Dentistry, Pediatric Dentistry

General Dentistry, Periodontics

General Practice

Genetics, Clinical (MD)

Genetics, Clinical Biochemical

Genetics, Medical (PhD)

Geriatric Medicine

N

Geriatric Medicine, Internal Medicine

Ground Ambulance

Gynecology

Hematology

Hematology/Oncology

Hemodialysis

NININININ
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HIV/AIDS

Home Health Agencies

Home Infusion Therapy

Home IV Therapy Provider

Hospice

Hospice & Palliative Medicine

Hospice & Palliative Medicine, Family
Medicine

Hospice & Palliative Medicine, Internal
Medicine




Hospital, Acute Care

Hospital, Long Term

Hospital, Rehabilitation

Imaging Center

Independent Laboratory

Infectious Disease

NININ|[P|R]P

Infusion Therapy

Internal Medicine

73

14

182

23

Internal Medicine & Emergency Medicine

Internal Medicine & Pediatrics

Laboratory

Licensed Behavioral Health Center

Licensed Genetic Counselor

Marriage & Family Therapy

Massage Therapy

Maternal & Fetal Medicine

Medicare Defined Swing Bed Unit/Hosp
Swing Bed

Mental Health Counselor

Multi-Specialty Group

63

178

61

38

24

27

14

18

161

25

Neonatal - Perinatal Medicine

Neonatal Nurse Practitioner

w

Neonatology

Nephrology

12

Neurodevelopmental Disabilities,
Pediatrics

Neurology

Neurology with Special Qualif in Child
Neurology

Neurology, Child & Adolescent

Neurology, Vascular

Neurology/Psychiatry

Neuromuscular Medicine

Neuromuscular Medicine, PM&R

Neuromusculoskelatal Medicine & OMM

Neuropathology

Neurophysiology, Clinical

Neuropsychology, Clinical

Neuroradiology

RIN[R |-

Nuclear Medicine

Nurse Anesthetist

27

12

Nurse Midwife

15

Nurse Practitioner

70

20

13

12

200

21

Nurses-Certified/APRN Nurse Practitioner-
BH




Obstetrics & Gynecology

20

43

Occupational Medicine

Occupational Therapy

Oncology, Gynecologic

Oncology, Medical

wlwlu|nN

Oncology, Surgical

Ophthalmology

OIRL|N|-

22

Ophthalmology, Glaucoma

Ophthalmology, Retina

Optometrist

[EY
o

Oral Pathology

Oral Surgery

Orthodontics

Orthopedic Sports Medicine

Orthotics & Prosthetics

Otolaryngology

Pain Management

Pain Medicine

Pain Medicine, Anesthesiology

Rlwlwlun|Nn|R|U|-

Palliative Medicine

Pathology

13

Pathology, Anatomic

Pathology, Anatomic & Clinical

19

Pathology, Clinical

Pathology, Cytopathology

Pathology, Dermatopathology

Pathology, Hematology

Pathology, Oral

Pediatric Allergy & Immunology

Pediatric Anesthesiology

Pediatric Cardiology

Pediatric Critical Care Medicine

Pediatric Dentistry

Pediatric Dermatology

Pediatric Emergency Medicine

Pediatric Endocrinology

Pediatric Gastroenterology

Pediatric Hematology Oncology

Pediatric Infectious Diseases

Pediatric Nephrology

Pediatric Neurosurgery

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner

Pediatric Ophthalmology

Pediatric Otolaryngology

Pediatric Pathology

Pediatric Pulmonology

Pediatric Rehabilitation Medicine




Pediatric Rheumatology

Pediatrics 39| 10 3 59 8
Pediatrics, Developmental Behavioral

Periodontics 1

Pharmacy

Phlebology

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation 2 1 3

Physical Therapy 8 2 1| 14| 34 21 1 5
Physician Assistant 11 391 12| 10 3 50 2 18
Podiatry 1 8 1 2 10 6
Portable X Ray 1

Preventive Medicine

Preventive Medicine/Occupational-

Environmental Med

Professional Counselor 4 20 3 2 48 1
Prosthodontics

Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse

Practitioner 6 5 1
Psychiatry 3 17 2 2 32 3
Psychiatry, Addiction

Psychiatry, Child & Adolescent 2 1 11

Psychiatry, Forensic

Psychiatry, Geriatric 1

Psychoanalyst 1

Psychology, Clinical 2 12 2 1 40 2
Psychosomatic Medicine

PT/OT/ST Facility 1 2 1 3 3 9 1
Public Health & General Preventive

Medicine

Pulmonary Disease 6 13

Radiation Oncology 3 9

Radiology 26 9 2 9
Radiology, Angiography & Interventional

Radiology, Diagnostic 43 241 17 10
Radiology, Nuclear 1

Radiology, Pediatric

Radiology, Therapeutic

Radiology, Vascular & Interventional 6 2

Registered Dietitian 1 2

Registered Nurse

Residential Care/Facility

Rheumatology 4 2

Rural Health Clinic 1 2 2 1 2

Sleep Medicine 1 1
Sleep Medicine, Internal Medicine

Sleep Medicine, Psych & Neuro 1




Sleep Study Center

Social Work 3] 34 4 3 34 1 17 4
Social Worker (SNET/NASCO) 1
Speech Therapy 2 24

Spinal Cord Injury Medicine

Sports Medicine 1 4

Sports Medicine, Family Medicine 1

Sports Medicine, Internal Medicine

Surgery of the Hand, Orthopedic Surgery 3

Surgery of the Hand, Plastic Surgery

Surgery of the Hand, Surgery

Surgery, Colon & Rectal Surgery

Surgery, Facial Plastic 1 1
Surgery, Foot

Surgery, Foot & Ankle 3

Surgery, General 17 1 3 1 32 8
Surgery, Hand

Surgery, Head & Neck

Surgery, Neurological 4 14 1
Surgery, Oral & Maxillofacial 1

Surgery, Orthopedic 1 3 1 1 32 1

Surgery, Orthopedic, Adult Reconstructive 1

Surgery, Orthopedic, Foot & Ankle 1

Surgery, Orthopedic, Pediatric

Surgery, Orthopedic, Spine

Surgery, Orthopedic, Trauma 1

Surgery, Pediatric 3

Surgery, Plastic 1 7

Surgery, Plastic & Reconstructive 1

Surgery, Plastic, Head & Neck 1

Surgery, Thoracic 4 1 5

Surgery, Thoracic & Cardiac 1 2

Surgery, Thoracic & Cardiovascular 1 5

Surgery, Urological

Surgery, Vascular 1 1 3 2
Surgical Critical Care 1

Transplant Surgery

Urgent Care Clinic 1 1

Urology 3 9 2
Urology, Pediatric 1

Grand Total 167 1043 239 214 109 1819 84 53 43 466 69




10

11

50

14
45

24

31

14

11

10

16

13




1 3 3 3 3 1
1 1 1 2
1 2
1
6| 14 4 3 24 3 69 1 37 3 7] 10 7 2
11| 18| 37| 45 41| 21| 20| 135 5 1 51| 58| 31| 15| 27| 32 31 3
1
1 2 1 10 2
1 2 3
1
4
8| 47 8l 10 60| 22| 47 127 23| 13| 34| 30 13| 15| 12| 30| 14| 17
1 3 7 17 6 7 38| 10 2 9 5 6 2 3] 11 5 5
3 1 1 2
2 6 3 29 3 1 21 7 7 8 7 2 5 6 7
1 1 1
1 1 1 8 5 14 1 2 1 3 1 3 3
41 13 41 10 32 7 7 95 41 11 6| 18 5 6 6l 17 51 12
1 1
1
1 1 2 8 3 3 1 5 4 9 1 7 3 8 3
1
2
1 5 1 1 2 1 1
1 1
1 3
1 3 4 2
1 2 12 7 3 16 3 2 3 1 2
2 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 1 1
1
1 1 1 1 1 17 1 4 2 1 2 1
3 2
1
1 1 1 1 1 2 1
4 1




1 1 3 11 1 2 6 2 1 2 3
1
1
2
147 1 8| 145 146 1 146
3 10 1 1 2
3
7] 44 29| 38 76| 18| 15| 231 12 4| 33| 45| 28| 24| 10| 51| 16 3
1 1 1
1 3 1 1
1 1 3 2 2 3 17 1 2 4 5 2 1 3
1
1 1 3 2
1
1 1
63| 117| 37| 65| 34| 269| 79| 89| 473| 92 76| 171| 131 54| 68| 38| 194| 68| 109
1 1 5
1 3 3
1 1 5 2 1 17 3 2 4 2 1 4 3 1
6 1 6 2 22 5 1 3 5 1
1 2 1
1 1 1
2
2 1 1
7
1 1
1 1 2 1 1
1
1 1 5
1 1 2 1 1 2
24 1] 29 36| 11| 22| 222 8 1 13] 22| 11| 13 5
1 1 1 2 1 3 9 1 3 2
7| 30| 15| 34| 18| 90| 43| 41| 235| 22| 14 41| 59| 21| 20| 20| 50| 23| 25




10

11

10

13

23

14

14

13

39

28

16

11

16

10

17

12

12




16

11

11

24

14

15

14

10

10

28

21

17

17

70
29

11

26

12

19

36

19

91

87
118

13

36

39

47

15

34

17

21

15

26

27

10

15

40

12

27

22

47

68

23

15

17

11

12

10

11

17

32

14

23

12




1
41 12 7 6 31 8] 28 331 15 6 2 3 2 5
1 7 2 1 17 5 9 2 1 1
2
4
1 1
1 2 3
1
3 1
4 9 4 9 9 3 8 51 5 6 6 6 2] 13 5 1
1
1 1
2 1 7 2 7 1
5 1
2 5 2 4 6 6 5 29 7 8 4 3 7 2
3
1
2 3
1
1 6 2
2
2 1 1 2 13 1
2
1 1 1 1 1
2 2 10 4 1
2 2
2 1 8
2 2 5 1 1 16 6 2 1 4
7
4
1 1 1 1 3 1 1 2
6 2 13 3 6 2 1

161 686 271 413 110 1195

407 509 3258 346 159 560

881 397 286 216 868 294 263




14

22

11

19
18

12

10

24

20

11

14

12

73

18
50

25

10
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18

19

11

23

15

13

23

38

37

31

22

58
21

11

17

29

10
11




11

26
38

14

26

12
39

29

30
11

12

14

23

24

39

34
38

11

10

15

14

25

34
62

14

16

19

17

32

120

12
85
182

33

37

34

17

19
13
12

47

10




55 e s| 6 19 5] 3] of 18] 2 2 2| 6 7
18 4 1 1| 12| 1l 1| 2
6 2 1
2
1
3
1
2
2 1
2
1 1 1
2 3] 2
46 6 3| 18 1| s| 8| 19| 7 11 2 1 6
2
1
18 8 3] 1 1
6
28 1l 4] s 3 12| 13| 3 a4l 1 al a4
4
2 P E
1 1
2
3 1 1
4 4 1
5 1
1 1 1
17 11 2l 2| 1
2 2
11 3 2l 1] 1
1
10 2 3 4l s/ 2 1
10
3 1
1 3 1 1l 3] 1 1
12 A E 2 3 5| 1 1
2 1

2951 73 267 437 1295 60 59 221 291 893 1277 527 104 141 143 141 70 60 476







7 314
1| 15| 25 68
2
2
14| 12| 15 53
5 5 2 19
5 4 1 6
1
2 1
15 4 5 15
4 4 6
1
2
1 2
3
3 3
1 2
1 1 1
1 1




3 4
1
3
1
5 6] 21 8| 77
2 3 11
771 25| 56 8| 214
1 4 4
5
1
2
2
1
1
1 1 2
241 20| 24| 20| 92




1
2 7
4 7
2 16
10
1 2
3
1 3
1 3
5
15 1
3
20 3
1
5
4
5
2
1
1
1




4 1] 20
1
3
28| 25| 78
7 3 39
2 5
3 20
5
11
1
2 16
1 18
1 6
1 4
2
15

1
1

3




2 3 1 7 1
3 2 2 6
1 2
1 10 2
4
7 8
2
1
1 1 9
1
1 5 1
2
1 5

204 126 322 102 1374 124



